] Coaches:
Harrison

(G) 7/8TH Basketball (White)

o Alexandra Vlahakis
o Tyler McDonald

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS '?;II;I?ST $I'\I:II?E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Departure Point:
Bus/Driver: LMK
. . . .~ Harrison First Student Departure Time:
Nov 28,2022  Mon Egﬂﬁé:{%gﬁ?&) N/A 320 589 Recreation Class 3:15 PM
Center Dismissal: Return Date:
3:15 PM Return Time: 5:30
PM
390  5:30 Harrison
Nov 29, 2022 Tue Practice N/A y ~, Recreation
PM PM
Center
. 3:00 5:30 LMK Gym
Nov 30, 2022 Wed Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 5:30 LMK Gym
Dec 1, 2022 Thu Practice N/A PM PM A
. . Harrison
Dec 2, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 3:00  4:30 Avenue
PM PM
Elementary
Practice 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 5, 2022 Mon (Classroom/Conditioning) N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 6, 2022 Tue Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 7, 2022 Wed Practice N/A PM PM A
. Harrison
Dec 8, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00 430 s onye
PM PM
Elementary
. . 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 9, 2022 Fri Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 12, 2022 Mon Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 13, 2022 Tue Practice N/A PM PM A
. - 3:30 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 14, 2022 Wed Practice (Conditioning)  N/A PM PM A
. .~ Harrison
Dec 15, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 3:00  4:30 Avenue
PM PM
Elementary
. . 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Dec 16, 2022 Fri Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:00 LMK Gym
Dec 19, 2022 Mon Practice N/A PM PM A
Regular Season ("Red .
Dec20,2022  Tue Team') Rye ‘F‘,ﬁo kMK Gym L
12-22 L
. . Harrison
Dec 21, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 3:00  4:30 Avenue
PM PM
Elementary
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ Blind 4:30 Blind Brook Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Dec 22, 2022 Thu 258w Brook PM HS First Student Departure Time: -
3:15 PM
. . Harrison
Jan 3, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00 430 5 one
PM PM
Elementary
Jan 4, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00  4:30 LMK Gym

PM PM B



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Jan 5, 2023 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00  4:30 LMK Gym

PM PM A
H C Departure Point:
. Regular Season @ Byram 4:30 L Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Jan 6, 2023 Fri 2816w Hills PM fﬂrgte”de” First Student Departure Time: -
3:30 PM
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ 4:30 Eastchester Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Jan 9, 2023 Mon 5640 L Eastchester PM HS First Student Departure Time: -
3:15 PM
. .o Harrison
Jan 10, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00  4:30 Avenue
PM PM
Elementary
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Jan 11, 2023 Wed Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Jan 12, 2023 Thu Practice N/A PM PM B
. . 3:00 4:00 LMK Gym
Jan 13, 2023 Fri Practice N/A PM PM A
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ 4:30 Eastchester Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Jan 17,2023 Tue 16-26 L Eastchester PM HS First Student Departure Time: L
3:30 PM
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Jan 18, 2023 Wed Practice N/A PM PM A
; 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Jan 19, 2023 Thu Practice N/A PM PM A
Regular Season ("Black .
Jan 20, 2023 Fri Team") Rye ‘Ft’l\:jlo 'I&MK Gym L
25-26 L
Departure Point:
Westlake - . .
Regular Season 4:30 . Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Jan 23,2023 Mon g5ty @ Westlake o High First Student Departure Time:
School .
3:15 PM
Regular Season . 4:30 LMK Gym
Jan 24, 2023 Tue 28-10 W Pleasantville PM A L
. 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Jan 26, 2023 Thu Practice N/A PM PM B
Ardsley Departure Point:
Regular Season 4:30 . Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Jan 30, 2023 Mon 27-34 L @ Ardsley PM gﬂéf]%lgl First Student Departure Time:
3:30 PM
. 3:00 4:00 LMK Gym
Jan 31, 2023 Tue Practice N/A PM PM A
. 3:00 4:30
Feb 1, 2023 Wed Practice N/A PM PM TBD
Regular Season ("Gold .
Feb 1, 2023 Wed Team’) Pelham 30 LK Gym L
20-46 L
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ Ursuline  4:30 Ursuline Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Feb 2, 2023 Thu 31-21 W School PM HS First Student Departure Time: L
3:15 PM
. . 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Feb 3, 2023 Fri Practice N/A PM PM A
Practice 3:00 4:30 LMK Gym
Feb 6, 2023 Mon (Classroom/Conditioning) N/A PM PM A
Regular Season ("Blue .
Feb 7, 2023 Tue Team") Pelham f;'ao /IT\MK Gym L
20-23 L
Harrison
. 3:00 4:30
Feb 8, 2023 Wed Practice N/A PM PM Avenue

Elementary



LEAGUE

OPPONENTS .?I-II-V?;T EI'\I:II[:E LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. . Harrison
Feb 9, 2023 Thu  Practice N/A 3:00 4:30 4y enue
PM PM
Elementary
. . Harrison
Feb 13,2023  Mon Practice N/A 3:00 430 pyenue
PM PM
Elementary
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ Sleepy  4:30 Bus/Driver: Louis M. Klein MS
Feb 13, 2023 Mon 4558 w Hollow PM MS Gym  Eirst Student Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Regular Season Harrison 4:00 HS Big Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
Feb 14,2023 Tue 45571 (Maroon) ~ PM Gym First Student Louis M. Klein MS -

Date: 2026-01-15



	Harrison (G) 7/8TH Basketball (White) Coaches: Alexandra Vlahakis Tyler McDonald
	Coaches:
	(G) 7/8TH Basketball (White)


